
 

For the November 3rd, 2020 Election  

      

 
Saturday, October 17     Noon-4pm 

Sunday, October 18        Noon-4pm 

Monday, October 19      7:30am-4:30pm 

Tuesday, October 20      7:30am-4:30pm                           

Wednesday, October 21 7:30am-4:30pm 

Thursday, October 22    7:30am-Noon 

Friday, October 23   No early voting hours 

Saturday, October 24   Noon-4pm 

Sunday, October 25  Noon-4pm 

Monday, October 26   7:30am-4:30pm 

Tuesday, October 27   7:30am-4:30pm 

Wednesday, October 28  7:30am-4:30pm 

Thursday, October 29          7:30am-Noon 

Friday October 30                10am-1pm 

All Voting Takes Place at 
Memorial Town Hall Great Hall  

157 Main St. Spencer 

 
 

EARLY VOTING 


